
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0415

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/6/2023 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/2/2023

Title: Director of Health and Human Services Agency (HHSA) requests approval of and authorization for the
Chair to sign Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. 220056B with On the Move, Inc., to extend the term
through October 30, 2025, increase the contract maximum to $34,590 and revise reporting
requirements for the Housing Navigators Program (HNP).

Sponsors: Board of Supervisors

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

